
Payment Due Date      New Balance       Past Due Amount      Minimum Payment
l)4A)7/13 $1,058.75 $0.00 $25.00

Account number: 4640 1820 5785 0343

$
Make your ctieck payable to:
Chase Card Services.
Pte^e write amount enclosed.
^4ew address or e-maa? Piinton back.

CHASEO
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45384 BEX 9 06913 C
MR LUIS A VELASCO
1017 HYDE PARK DR
ANNAPOLIS MD 21403-3567
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CARDMEMBER SERVICE
PO BOX 15153
WILMINGTON DE 19886-5153
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50a01E.Q2Q       ;B2205TQ5D3I.30

amazon.com Manage your account onflne:
www.chase.com/amazon

Customer Service
1-836-247-4080

AddHlonal contact ^.
Infofmation on back L-/

I ACCOUNT SUMMARY PAYMENT INFORMATION
Account Number; 46401820 5785 0343

Previous Balance $5,013.60
Payment, Credits -$8,967.93
Purchases ͣi$4,911.42
Casti Advances $0.00
Balance Transfers $0.00

Fees Charged +$101.66
Interest Charged $0.00
New Balance $1,058,75

Opening/Closing Date 02/11/13-03/10/13

Total Credit Line $6,000

Available Credit $4,941

Cash Access Line $1,200

AvailalJle for Cash $1,200

New Balance $1,058.75
Payment Due Date 04/07/13
Minimum Payment Due $25,00

Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your minimum
payment by the date listed atmve, you may have to pay a late fee of
up to $35.00 and ^ur APR's will be subject to increase to a
maximum Penalty APR of 29.99%.
Minimum Payment Warning: tf you make only the minimum
payment each period, you will pay more in interest and it will take
you lor>ger to pay off your balance. For example:

If you make no
additional charges
using this canj and
each month you

pay-

You will pay off the
balance shown on
^is statement in

about...

And you will end up
paying an estimated

total of...

Only the minimum
payment

8 years $2,556              1

$45 3 years $1,626               1
(Savings=$930)        |

If you would like information about credit counseling services, call
1-866-797-2885.

AMAZON REWARDS CARD POINTS SUMMARY

Previous point balance
+ 3x points on Amazon.com purchases
+ 2x points on gas stns, dining, drugstores
+ Points earned on all other Visa purchases
= Total points available for redemption

13,988 Instantly redeem on Amazon.com through Shop
0 with Points. Or choose other options such as

2,935 cash bacl<, travel, and more. For more
3,445 information visit www.chase.com/amazon or call
20,368 1-888-247-4080.

Earn points on every dollar spent with your Amazon.com Rewards Visa Card. Earn 3 points per $1 on Amazon.com purchases, 2
points per $1 on gas station, dining (when you use your card at restaurants), and drugstore purchases, and 1 point per $1 on all
other Visa purchases.

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
Date of

Transaction

02/13

03/03

oaoB

02/11

02/12

02/14

02/14

<W17

02^8

02^8

tarn

Merchant Name or Transaction Description
PAYIMENTS AND OTHER CREDITS

Payment Thanl< You - Web

Payment Thank You-Mobile
PURCHASES

HOTEL CAMINO REAL AEROPUE DISTRITO FEDE
02/11   MEXICAN PESO

4,127.38 X 0.078747292 (EXCHG RATE)

G0DADDY.COM 480-5058855 AZ

G0DADDY.COM 480-5058855 AZ

APL'APPLE ITUNES STORE 866-712-7753 CA

APL'APPLE ITUNES STORE 866-712-7753 CA

RAMS HEAD TAVERN ANNAPOLIS MD

WHOLEFDS ASI 10228 ANNAPOLIS MD

APL'APPLE ITUNES STORE 866-712-7753 CA

TRANSP TERRESTRE NVA I MEXICO DF
02/21   MEXICAN PESO

205.00 X 0.079219512 (EXCHG RATE)

$ Amount

-5,013.60

-3,954.33

2.95

62.94

16.99

8.99

45.22

24.00

9.99

16.24 •.
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